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Bulk Carriers THENAMERR
Deadweight (mt) Gear LOA / Beam (m) Propulsion
NEWCASTLEMAX
SEABEAUTY 2021 208,892 No 300/ 50 ?G@%I\%Iiy(\:/ 10.5

Scrubber Fitted

MAN B&W
SEABREEZE 2021 208,892 No 300/ 50 6G70ME-C 10.5

Scrubber fitted

MAN B. & W.
SEABRILLIANCE 2020 209,471 No 300/ 50 6G70ME-C 9.5

Scrubber Fitted

MAN B&W
SEABIRD 2020 209,471 No 300/ 50 6G70ME- 9.5
Scrubber Fitted

CAPESIZE
MAN B&W
SEAFORCE 2015 181,098 No 292/45 6G70ME-C Mk9.2

Scrubber Fitted

MAN B&W
SEAFIGHTER 2015 181,068 No 292 /45 6G70ME-C Mk9.2
Scrubber Fitted

MAN-B&W
SEAWIND 2015 179,655 No 292 /45 6G70ME-C9

MAN B&W
SEAFARER 2014 181,110 No 292 /45 6G70ME-C Mk9.2

Scrubber Fitted

MAN B&W
SEALEADER II 2011 180,099 No 295/ 46 6570MC-C Mk7
SEAUNITY 2010 181,360 No 292 /45 MAN B&W 6570MC-C

Scrubber Fitted
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u arriers CONBUR
\ Built Deadweight (mt) Gear LOA / Beam (m) Propulsion
KAMSARMAX
SEABULK 2022 81,400 No 229/32 2122[\32\(,:\/8 5
SEACHAMPION 2022 81,400 No 229/32 2/;22'3?\(’:\/8 5
MAN B&W
SEAGEM 2019 81,714 No 229/32 6S60ME-C Mk8.2
Scrubber Fitted
SEAMELODY 2019 82,031 No 229/32 (l\i/;ggl\lzs\ékaS 2
SEASTRENGTH 2011 81,134 No 229/32 E';/égglhﬁgrileS
SEAJOURNEY 2009 82,580 No 229/32 g/lségl\i(g;-\:IVMW
SEADUTY 2008 82,449 No 229/32 g@g,\ﬁ?\&/k 6
ELLINA 2008 82,612 No 229/32 MAN B&W

7S50MC-C Mk7



Bulk Carriers

ULTRAMAX

SEAHAWK

SEAHUNTER

SEAHEAVEN

SEAHABIT

SEAHARMONY

SEARIDER

SEABONI

SEABEE

2025

2024

2024

2024

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deadweight (mt)

63,100

63,100

63,100

63,100

62,792

62,690

62,657

62,653

Gear

Cranes 4X36
T Grabs 4X15 cbm

Cranes 4X36
T Grabs 4X15 cbm

Cranes 4X36
T Grabs 4X15 cbm

Cranes 4X36
T Grabs 4X15 cbm

Cranes 4x36
T Grabs 5x15 cbm

Cranes 4x36
T Grabs 5x15 cbm

Cranes 4x36
T Grabs 5x15 cbm

Cranes 4x36
T Grabs 5x15 cbm

LOA / Beam (m)

199.97 /32

199.97 /32

199.97 /32

199.97 /32

199.99/32

199.99/32

199.99/32

199.99/32
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THENAMARIS

CONBULK

Propulsion

MAN B&W
6G50ME-C9.6-HPSCR

MAN B&W
6G50ME-C9.6-HPSCR

MAN B&W
6G50ME-C9.6-HPSCR

MAN B&W
6G50ME-C9.6-HPSCR

MAN B&W
5S60ME-C Mk8.2

MAN B&W
5S60ME-C Mk8.2

MAN B&W
5S60ME-C Mk8.2

MAN B&W
5S60ME-C Mk8.2
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Containerships THENAMARIS

Gear  Deadweight (mt)  Propulsion

CONTAINERSHIPS

MAN B&W
SEADREAM 2014 5,071 Post-Panamax No 62,603 6GBOMEC MK9.2
SEASMILE 2013 5,071 Post-Panamax No 62,603 MAN B&W

6G80OME-C Mk9.2



